
Relyco’s Printer Compatibility Chart
REVLAR Waterproof Synthetic Paper and Labels  Sizes available: 8.5”x11”, 8.5”x14”, 11”x17”, 12”x18”, 20.5”x14.33”, Rolls
Equipment Manufacturer 3.7 mil 4.7 mil 5.7 mil 7.7 mil 10.7 mil 13.7 mil 5 mil Pink/Yellow/Green/Blue 4.7 mil Translucent 8 mil Backlit 7.4 mil Gloss/Matte/Clear Blended 8 mil Blended 10 mil Blended 16 mil Blended 21 mil 7.7 Pre-Perforated 2 mil Poly Labels (Various Finishes/Adhesives) 4 mil Poly Labels
Ricoh Pro C651EX/C751/C751EX              

Ricoh Pro C900/C900S                

Ricoh Pro C901/C901S Graphic Arts Edition                

Ricoh Pro C901/C901S Graphic Arts +                

Konica Minolta Bizhub PRO 6500/6501/6501P/5500/5501              

Konica Minolta Bizhub PRESS C70hc              

Konica Minolta Bizhub PRESS C7000/C7000P/C6000]              

Konica Minolta Bizhub PRESS C8000              

Xerox Docucolor 242/252/260             

Xerox Color 550/560             

Xerox 700/700i/770/C75/J75             

Xerox Docucolor 5000/5000AP
Xerox Docucolor 6060/7000AP/7002/8000/8002/8080              

Xerox Color 800/1000 Press         

Xerox iGen 3/4/150                 

Canon imageRUNNER ADVANCE C9075/C9064 PRO          

Canon imagePRESS C1/C1+          

Canon imagePRESS C7000VP/C6000VP/C6000              

Canon imagePRESS C7010VP/C601VP/C6010              

Kodak NexPress M700              

Kodak NexPress 2500              

Kodak NexPress 2700 Photo Press/SX2700              

Kodak NexPress S3000              

Kodak NexPress 3300 Photo Press/SX3300              

Kodak NexPress 3900 Photo Press/SX3900              

DigiPOP Custom Digital Packaging  120+ Templates:  Thickness available: 10pt, 12pt, 14pt, 18pt
Equipment Manufacturer 8.5”x11” 11”x”17 12”x”18 13”x”19 20.5”x”14.33
Ricoh Pro C651EX/C751/C751EX    

Ricoh Pro C900/C900S    

Ricoh Pro C901/C901S Graphic Arts Edition    

Ricoh Pro C901/C901S Graphic Arts +    

Konica Minolta Bizhub PRO 6500/6501/6501P/5500/5501    

Konica Minolta Bizhub PRESS C70hc    

Konica Minolta Bizhub PRESS C7000/C7000P/C6000]    

Konica Minolta Bizhub PRESS C8000    

Xerox Docucolor 242/252/260    

Xerox Color 550/560    

Xerox 700/700i/770/C75/J75    

Xerox Docucolor 5000/5000AP    

Xerox Docucolor 6060/7000AP/7002/8000/8002/8080    

Xerox Color 800/1000 Press    

Xerox iGen 3/4/150     

Canon imageRUNNER ADVANCE C9075/C9064 PRO    

Canon imagePRESS C1/C1+    

Canon imagePRESS C7000VP/C6000VP/C6000    

Canon imagePRESS C7010VP/C601VP/C6010    

Kodak NexPress M700    

Kodak NexPress 2500    

Kodak NexPress 2700 Photo Press/SX2700    

Kodak NexPress S3000    

Kodak NexPress 3300 Photo Press/SX3300    

Kodak NexPress 3900 Photo Press/SX3900    

EZ-Card Membership and ID Cards  Sizes: 8.5”x11”, 8.5”x14”, 11”x17”, 12”x18”. 1UP, 2UP, 6UP, Custom
Paper Card Laminated Card 7 mil Poly Card 10 Mil Poly 13 mil Poly 5 mil Repositional Poly 4 mil Clear Window Decal
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REIMAGE Carbonless Paper  Laser & Digital Safe
2, 3 & 4 Part-Sets. Sizes 8.5”x11”, 8.5”x14”
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ULTRASEAL Pressure Seal Forms
#28 Bond Paper. Sizes: 8.5”x11”, 8.5”x14”
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Speciality Substrates
DigiFLIP. DigiPics. DigiCard.
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Relyco offers custom sizes, materials, finishes, and integrated forms. Contact us to talk about your unique application or to request samples. 1-800-777-7359  |  info@relyco.com  |  www.relyco.com
Relyco compatibility results are results from internal certification and customer feedback. Because equipment specifications for material thickness, surface texture and sheet size differ between equipment vendors, Relyco encourages you to test our substrate solutions on your particular machine to ensure full compatibility.


